•Efficient Patented Technology  •1/16” Thickness  •Quick Turnaround Custom  •Lifetime Warranty
•Training & Support  •Made in the USA
www.summerstep.com  (801) 456-6000
At Summerstep™, we work hard to bring you the
best electric radiant-heating products. Our goal is to
make it easy for our customers to enjoy the warmth,
comfort, and luxury of radiant floor heating. Our
electric floor-heating systems are the most techno-

• Determine the location of the thermostat.
• Using the spacing and design guidelines (specified earlier in this document), determine the maximum pos-
sible heated area.
• Choose the correct, standard floor heating mats listed in Fig. 8.2 or order custom mats as needed.
OR
Submit drawings to Summerstep. We will choose the appropriate mats from our standard product listing, or we can de-
sign custom mats to cover an odd-shaped room. The usual turnaround for custom orders is two weeks from receipt of
order to ship date.  See Fig 8.2 for standard size information.
8. Product Selection
Example floor plan sketch with measurements, fixtures, and thermostat location clearly marked.
19
Fig. 8.2
This page offers a chart with Summerstep’s standard sizes. (Fig. 8.2)
Length Width Wattage $/Hour
Feet Inches Watts $0.11/kWh PN Amps PN Amps PN Amps
3 30 73 0.008 SS13003610 0.6 SS73003610 0.4 SS23003610 0.3
4 30 99 0.011 SS13004810 0.8 SS73004810 0.5 SS23004810 0.4
5 30 124 0.014 SS13006010 1.0 SS73006010 0.6 SS23006010 0.5
6 30 150 0.017 SS13007210 1.3 SS73007210 0.7 SS23007210 0.6
7 30 175 0.019 SS13008410 1.5 SS73008410 0.8 SS23008410 0.7
8 30 200 0.022 SS13009610 1.7 SS73009610 1.0 SS23009610 0.8
9 30 225 0.025 SS13010810 1.9 SS73010810 1.1 SS23010810 0.9
10 30 250 0.028 SS13012010 2.1 SS73012010 1.2 SS23012010 1.0
12 30 300 0.033 SS13014410 2.5 SS73014410 1.4 SS23014410 1.3
14 30 350 0.039 SS13016810 2.9 SS73016810 1.7 SS23016810 1.5
16 30 400 0.044 SS13019210 3.3 SS73019210 1.9 SS23019210 1.7
18 30 450 0.050 SS13021610 3.8 SS73021610 2.2 SS23021610 1.9
20 30 500 0.055 SS13024010 4.2 SS73024010 2.4 SS23024010 2.1
Length Width Wattage $/Hour
Feet Inches Watts $0.11/kWh PN Amps PN Amps PN Amps
3 60 150 0.017 SS16003610 1.3 SS76003610 0.7 SS26003610 0.6
4 60 200 0.022 SS16004810 1.7 SS76004810 1.0 SS26004810 0.8
5 60 250 0.028 SS16006010 2.1 SS76006010 1.2 SS26006010 1.0
6 60 300 0.033 SS16007210 2.5 SS76007210 1.4 SS26007210 1.3
7 60 350 0.039 SS16008410 2.9 SS76008410 1.7 SS26008410 1.5
8 60 400 0.044 SS16009610 3.3 SS76009610 1.9 SS26009610 1.7
9 60 450 0.050 SS16010810 3.8 SS76010810 2.2 SS26010810 1.9
10 60 500 0.055 SS16012010 4.2 SS76012010 2.4 SS26012010 2.1
12 60 600 0.066 SS16014410 5.0 SS76014410 2.9 SS26014410 2.5
14 60 700 0.077 SS16016810 5.8 SS76016810 3.4 SS26016810 2.9
16 60 800 0.088 SS16019210 6.7 SS76019210 3.8 SS26019210 3.3
18 60 900 0.099 SS16021610 7.5 SS76021610 4.3 SS26021610 3.8
20 60 1000 0.110 SS16024010 8.3 SS76024010 4.8 SS26024010 4.2
Need a different length?  Example: 19' could be a combination of a 9' and a 10' or 16' + 3', etc.
120 VAC 208 VAC 240 VAC